

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 8841
of 2024

Applicant :- Arjun Ram

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Rajesh Kumar Dubey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Ashish Pandey,G.A.

Hon'ble Siddharth,J.

As prayed by counsel for the opposite party no. 2, Sri Ashish Pandey, list this case again as peremptorily on 17.04.2025.

Order Date :- 8.4.2025

Rohit