



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 8841 of 2024

Arjun Ram

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)

:

Rajesh Kumar Dubey

Counsel for Opposite Party(s)

:

Ashish Pandey, G.A.

Court No. - 19

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

List this case on 25.2.2026.

February 19, 2026

HR

(Harvir Singh,J.)